
 

Peer Support Contact List 
 

 

Dan Doxon (806)683-0120   Peer Support Team Lead 
ddoxon@apollomedflight.com 

Flight Paramedic 
 

JR Waller (941)735-1230 
jrwaller@apollomedflight.com 
Flight Paramedic/Nurse 

Brooke Dudley (806)433-6850 
bdudley@apollomedflight.com 

Flight Paramedic/Nurse 

Paul Budaj (413)427-5255 
pbudaj@apollomedflight.com 

Flight Paramedic 

Samantha King (806)678-7259 
samanthaking@apollomedflight.com 
IT Consultant  

Kyla Lauer  (402)450-1380 
klauer@apollomedflight.com 

Flight Nurse 

Michael Eytcheson 308-212-0144 
meytcheson@apollomedflight.com 

Flight Paramedic 

Brooke Cruz  (806)335-0102 

bcruz@apollomedflight.com 

Flight Nurse 

Miles Dunagan (901)201-0273 
mdunagan@apollomedflight.com 

Vice President of Safety 
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